
2016 FLORIDA HALL OF FAME 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    371  AA               CLERMONT            FL 
3509580  OHYE KAY             369  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       367  AA               VERO BEACH          FL 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   367  AA               GENEVA              OH 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     346  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        360  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   360  A_               DESTIN              FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     359  A_               BELLEVIEW           FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     349  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       348  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          346  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       351  B     S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   346  B     LADY       GENEVA              OH 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   343  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        336  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     333  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       332  B     LADY       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1518296  MCDONALD FRED        330  B                JACKSON             NJ 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        311  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 
 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     323  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         309  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      307  C     LADY       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 
1313229  DALLENBACH ROBIN     336  D     LADY       MOORESVILLE         NC 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        321  D     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
1519727  RASMUSSEN ROBERT D   296  D     S.VT       NICEVILLE           FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        321  D     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
 

JUNIOR 
 
 

VETERAN 
 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     346  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     323  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             369  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        360  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       351  B     S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     349  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       348  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        336  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     333  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         309  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1519727  RASMUSSEN ROBERT D   296  D     S.VT       NICEVILLE           FL 
 

LADY 
 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   346  B     LADY       GENEVA              OH 



1313229  DALLENBACH ROBIN     336  D     LADY       MOORESVILLE         NC 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       332  B     LADY       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        311  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      307  C     LADY       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 
 


